
Bloomington Knockers

2019 CHEER Schedule

See website for updates:  BloomingtonKnockers.com

Date Day Event Location Time

7/13/2019 Saturday Clinic ‐ Outdoors White Oak Park 1:00 ‐ 4:00 PM

7/18/2019 Thursday NEW Parents Meeting 

(Optional)

White Oak Park 6:00 PM

7/20/2019 Saturday Car Wash Fundraiser Ace Hardware ‐ Normal 11:00 AM ‐ 1:00 PM

7/21/2019 Sunday Car Wash Fundraiser Ace Hardware ‐ Normal 2:00 ‐ 4:00 PM

Clinic ‐ Indoors TBD (Central Catholic or 

Epiphany)

1:00 ‐ 4:00 PM

Pizza Party TBD 4:00 ‐ 6:30 PM

Practice

PARENTS MEETING 7PM on 

Bleachers

7/30/2019 Tuesday Practice White Oak Park 5:30 ‐ 7:30 PM

7/31/2019 Wednesday Practice White Oak Park 5:30 ‐ 7:30 PM

8/1/2019 Thursday Practice White Oak Park 5:30 ‐ 7:30 PM

8/6/2019 Tuesday Practice White Oak Park 5:30 ‐ 7:30 PM

8/8/2019 Thursday Practice White Oak Park 5:30 ‐ 7:30 PM

8/13/2019 Tuesday Practice White Oak Park 5:30 ‐ 7:00 PM

8/15/2019 Thursday Practice White Oak Park 5:30 ‐ 7:00 PM

8/17/2019 Saturday 9 AM: Pictures

10:30 AM: Pep Rally

White Oak Park 8AM ‐ 12PM

8/20/2019 Tuesday Practice White Oak Park 5:30 ‐ 7:00 PM

8/22/2019 Thursday Practice White Oak Park 5:30 ‐ 7:00 PM

8/24/2019 Saturday GAME @ Irish Chiddix 11:00 AM

8/27/2019 Tuesday Practice White Oak Park 5:30 ‐ 7:00 PM

8/29/2019 Thursday Practice White Oak Park 5:30 ‐ 7:00 PM

8/31/2019 Saturday GAME v. Wolves White Oak Park 11:00 AM

9/3/2019 Tuesday Practice White Oak Park 5:30 ‐ 7:00 PM

9/5/2019 Thursday Practice White Oak Park 5:30 ‐ 7:00 PM

9/7/2019 Saturday GAME v. Mahomet White Oak Park 11:00 AM

9/10/2019 Tuesday Practice White Oak Park 5:30 ‐ 7:00 PM

9/12/2019 Thursday Practice White Oak Park 5:30 ‐ 7:00 PM

9/14/2019 Saturday GAME v. Tigers White Oak Park 11:00 AM

9/17/2019 Tuesday Practice White Oak Park 5:30 ‐ 7:00 PM

9/19/2019 Thursday Practice White Oak Park 5:30 ‐ 7:00 PM

9/21/2019 Saturday GAME v. Cardinals White Oak Park 11:00 AM

9/24/2019 Tuesday Practice White Oak Park 5:30 ‐ 7:00 PM

9/26/2019 Thursday Practice White Oak Park 5:30 ‐ 7:00 PM

9/28/2019 Saturday GAME v. Irish White Oak Park 11:00 AM

10/1/2019 Tuesday Practice ‐ NOTE TIME CHANGE White Oak Park 5:30 ‐ 6:30 PM

10/3/2019 Thursday Practice White Oak Park 5:30 ‐ 6:30 PM

10/5/2019 Saturday GAME @ Wolves RT Dunn 11:00 AM

10/8/2019 Tuesday Practice White Oak Park 5:30 ‐ 6:30 PM

10/10/2019 Thursday Practice White Oak Park 5:30 ‐ 6:30 PM

10/12/2019 Saturday GAME @ Mahomet Mahomet High School 11:00 AM

10/13/2019 Sunday Banquet Central Catholic High School 4:00 PM

7/29/2019 Monday White Oak Park 5:30 ‐ 7:30 PM

7/27/2019 Sunday


